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Williston Invitational - 9/14/2019

Results - Saturday
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS-ND1 1:55.11

Matt, McKenna 11 Meyhoff, Avery 12

Keller, Paige 11 Duchsherer, Lexi 11

29.57 32.34 24.8328.37

AMIN-ND2 2:00.42

Jessen, Iris 12 Altringer, Elise 9

Wolsky, Jordn 10 Luzardo, Payton 10

30.81 34.58 26.1728.86

AWHS3 2:01.13

Knudsen, Torgun 12 Branham, Marissa 10

Schmit, Ellie 12 Goehring, Savannah 9

30.32 31.21 28.8330.77

BCHS-ND4 2:04.38

Smithers, Hannah 9 Koebele, Izzy 10

Schuchard, Olivia 10 Caster, Lauryn 8

ADHS5 2:04.44

Rathgeber, Charley 9 Riely, Korie 12

Mettler, McKenna 7 Wanner, Kara 11

30.85 34.55 27.4731.57

CCHS-ND6 x2:08.35

Brackin,, Miki 12 Mongeon, Jenna 9

Vallie, Emma 9 Dawson, Lindsy 11

34.78 34.63 29.5529.39

BWHS7 2:08.73

Squires, Olivia 12 Tofte, Myah 8

Daley, Shawna 11 Tibor, Mandy 12

32.55 37.85 28.1330.20

BMIN-ND8 2:09.87

Neumann, Brynn 11 Wiliamson, Ava 7

Peatross, Olivia 10 Filler, Brooklyn 12

32.85 38.22 27.1531.65

ALHS9 2:11.61

Schuchard, Gabrielle 12 Gruman, Katie 8

McKenzie, Emma 9 Vilhauer, Bella 12

32.46 37.18 28.6033.37

AMHS10 2:11.86

Jackson, Josey 9 Sheldon, Mayson 12

Jewkes, Aspen 11 Dammous, Bailey 11

33.91 31.49 30.2436.22

BDHS11 2:13.29

Decker, Jaydin 11 Williams, Ericka 9

Meyer, Reilly 10 Baranko, Savanna 10

ECHS-ND12 x2:16.01

Michela, Caylee 9 Soni, Navisha 8

Spomer, Paige 7 Stafford, Luisa 8

33.98 38.88 28.5434.61

BLHS13 2:20.76

Bergrud, Samantha 9 Vilhauer, Laney 10

Schick, Grace 8 Ernst, Claire 7

35.90 39.06 31.3634.44

CWHS14 x2:22.11

Cotton, Adelle 8 Senderhauf, Emma 12

Daley, Lexi 9 Skardal, Rylee 11

37.79 40.59 30.2833.45

CDHS15 x2:23.88

Wax, Averie 7 Pederson, Kari 7

Miller, Taylor 7 McCoy, Alexia 10

36.00 42.86 32.0732.95

DWHS16 x2:24.11

Haney, Feliciti 9 Fuhrmann, Gracie 8

Ramsey, Maleah 7 Bleyl, Mikelle 8

DCHS-ND17 x2:29.59

Cook, Cadence 8 Lahr, Hailey 8

Lubale, Rachael 8 Woock, Alaina 12

40.50 39.29 35.8533.95

FCHS-ND18 x2:29.91

Duchsherer, Kylie 7 Harvey, MJ 7

Noble, Lacey 8 Sheehan, Sydney 10

38.32 41.45 33.2236.92

CMIN-ND19 x2:30.30

Green, Willow 9 Senger, Madilyne 9

Kerzmann, Erin 9 Permentier, Krista 10

37.90 42.36 36.1933.85

CLHS20 x2:33.62

Blikre, Tova 7 Edwards, Bryanne 10

Schick, Jillian 7 Zimmer, Jewel 8

39.13 41.85 33.1339.51

BMHS21 2:34.07

Just, Madison 12 Leingang, Brooklyn 9

Lembcke, Abby 10 Dickson, Eleanor 8

44.33 39.26 31.3539.13

GCHS-ND22 x2:36.40

Smithers, Emma 9 Wolf, Jurnee 7

Noble, Sammie 8 Polk, Shea 9

35.68 47.68 34.3538.69

DMIN-ND23 x2:36.55

Stack, Jade 10 Morse, Juleah 10

Bellew, Gabbie 12 Laber, Heaven 10

36.96 40.46 43.4035.73

EWHS24 x2:38.99

Zaugg, Jasmine 9 Xuan Ai, Christine 11

Billings, Kloe 8 Prieto Alonso, Angela 11

42.17 38.99 31.3446.49

HCHS-ND25 x2:46.24

Lipp, Jenaveve 7 Gadat, Neige 11

Buck Elk, Alynna 7 Vizzoca, Giulia 11

50.73 41.65 30.2843.58

DLHS26 x2:46.71

Heisler, Kodi 12 Skees, Skyler 11

Ellefson, Elizabeth 7 Krumwiede, Avery 8

46.38 42.03 39.7438.56

CMHS27 x2:58.25

Hilfer, Aliya 8 Beckler, Kate 8

Lafleur, Megan 7 Berg, Geri 10

44.95 51.31 37.5144.48

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-ND 10Dorrheim, Sarah1 2:01.23

27.50 31.46 30.5831.69

LHS 9Donat, McKayla2 2:02.82

28.20 31.60 30.9032.12

CHS-ND 10Koebele, Izzy3 2:05.68

29.32 31.70 32.1432.52

MIN-ND 10Wolsky, Jordn4 2:07.44

28.50 31.52 34.0233.40

DHS 12Riely, Korie5 2:08.03

29.00 32.14 33.9832.91

DHS 8Ellerkamp, Mara6 2:08.64

29.48 32.43 33.3733.36

MIN-ND 12Jessen, Iris7 2:09.33

28.79 32.50 33.7934.25

WHS 12Knudsen, Torgun8 2:09.64

30.62 32.68 32.6633.68

MIN-ND 10Luzardo, Payton9 2:12.91

30.07 33.26 34.7134.87

CHS-ND 10Cook, Taylor10 2:13.62

29.59 34.00 35.3134.72

WHS 12Schmit, Ellie11 2:14.02

30.65 33.84 34.1335.40

CHS-ND 8Nelson, Sady12 2:14.60

29.64 33.69 35.0136.26

DHS 11Wanner, Kara13 2:14.66

30.95 35.14 33.1135.46

LHS 11Zeien, Hannah14 2:17.45

31.12 35.03 35.2336.07

MHS 10Haroldson, Natalie15 2:18.44

31.49 35.16 35.4536.34

WHS 8Tofte, Myah16 2:20.56

31.89 36.57 35.8036.30

LHS 12Schuchard, Gabrielle17 2:20.85

32.29 36.04 36.3036.22

DHS 10Baranko, Savanna18 2:23.21

32.29 36.19 36.8037.93

MHS 9Adamski, Taylor19 2:25.35

33.29 36.71 37.0438.31

LHS 8Brousseau, Avery20 2:25.66

32.56 37.28 37.4538.37

MIN-ND 9Kerzmann, Erin21 2:25.70

32.74 37.23 36.9038.83

LHS 7Ernst, Claire22 x2:29.58

33.02 37.66 39.1639.74

MIN-ND 9Senger, Madilyne23 x2:32.67

34.41 39.11 39.1440.01

CHS-ND 8Noble, Sammie24 x2:35.64

35.86 40.58 37.7041.50

LHS 7Blikre, Tova25 x2:37.80

36.81 39.43 39.8641.70

WHS 8Riely, Kaylynn26 2:38.30

34.60 40.32 41.1742.21

WHS 9Sorenson, Hailey27 x2:39.05

35.67 40.61 40.2842.49

MIN-ND 9Green, Willow28 x2:40.75

34.76 40.88 42.2542.86

LHS 8Zimmer, Jewel29 x2:46.29

36.50 42.20 42.5845.01

MIN-ND 12Bellew, Gabbie30 x2:47.50

37.10 41.47 44.2444.69

LHS 12Heisler, Kodi31 x2:51.59

37.48 41.94 46.2445.93
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CHS-ND 8Cave, Elizabeth32 x2:52.26

38.42 43.64 44.0146.19

WHS 8Billings, Kloe33 x2:57.87

35.72 44.18 47.6450.33

MIN-ND 9Urquijo, Nydia34 x3:00.52

44.48

MHS 10Berg, Geri35 3:01.47

39.71 45.61 1:36.15

MIN-ND 10Permentier, Krista36 x3:19.85

43.15 50.14 52.8353.73

MIN-ND 10Laber, Heaven37 x3:46.28

50.42 58.55 59.0158.30

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHS 10Branham, Marissa1 2:20.58

29.93 37.81 34.1938.65

CHS-ND 11Matt, McKenna2 2:26.27

32.12 35.64 32.8945.62

MIN-ND 10Peatross, Olivia3 2:29.38

32.31 38.85 33.8944.33

CHS-ND 9Mongeon, Jenna4 2:29.48

32.18 38.70 35.4743.13

CHS-ND 12Brackin,, Miki5 2:31.59

33.66 38.28 35.2944.36

LHS 11Minh, Regan6 2:31.99

30.44 38.85 34.1348.57

WHS 9Goehring, Savannah7 2:32.46

33.49 40.18 35.3643.43

LHS 8Beckler-Bell, Nova8 2:33.55

33.38 38.57 35.2546.35

MIN-ND 7Wiliamson, Ava9 2:34.89

33.70 40.63 34.2246.34

DHS 9Williams, Ericka10 2:36.75

35.61 38.49 36.4846.17

WHS 11Daley, Shawna11 2:39.92

32.19 42.73 37.3347.67

MIN-ND 12Filler, Brooklyn12 2:40.60

32.09 40.82 37.9349.76

CHS-ND 8Lubale, Rachael13 2:41.34

34.83 42.00 37.2847.23

DHS 7Miller, Taylor14 2:44.20

34.43 42.18 37.0350.56

LHS 7Erickson, Abby15 2:44.96

35.83 40.59 36.9051.64

LHS 12Modin, Emma16 2:46.94

36.43 43.43 36.6950.39

WHS 9Stauffer, Jordan17 2:48.16

33.30 44.25 39.5251.09

DHS 7Pederson, Kari18 2:48.99

37.57 47.18 36.7647.48

WHS 8Fuhrmann, Gracie19 x2:51.42

40.01 43.20 38.8549.36

MHS 8Dickson, Eleanor20 2:54.75

37.63 44.53 43.1149.48

MIN-ND 10Pretzer, Jordyn21 2:55.74

36.69 44.54 39.8354.68

MIN-ND 9Kraft, Julia22 x2:58.58

36.19 43.37 40.4258.60

CHS-ND 7Duchsherer, Kylie23 x3:01.33

38.60 44.19 43.6554.89

MIN-ND 10Morse, Juleah24 x3:03.08

40.82 45.70 42.1354.43

WHS 8Bleyl, Mikelle25 x3:08.41

43.88 50.93 40.4853.12

LHS 10Edwards, Bryanne--- DQ

42.32 55.17 53.63

MHS 11Jewkes, Aspen--- DQ

39.90 50.32 44.0352.23

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-ND 11Duchsherer, Lexi1 24.83

DHS 11Rathgeber, Hailey2 26.96

CHS-ND 10Schuchard, Olivia3 27.15

CHS-ND 8Caster, Lauryn4 27.24

MIN-ND 11Neumann, Brynn5 27.33

MIN-ND 9Altringer, Elise6 27.52

MIN-ND 12Elliott, Allie7 27.65

CHS-ND 11Bourgois, Emily8 28.07

LHS 12Vilhauer, Bella9 29.07

DHS 7Monger, Kristyn10 29.38

WHS 8Woodward, Kearyn11 29.45

WHS 8Pfau, Natalie12 29.82

CHS-ND 8Noble, Lacey13 x29.93

WHS 10Coughlin, Reagan14 29.97

DHS 8Popova, Eve*15 30.00

WHS 12Tibor, Mandy*15 30.00

DHS 10Meyer, Reilly17 30.07

WHS 9Daley, Lexi18 x30.13

CHS-ND 11Dawson, Lindsy19 x30.26

WHS 8Cotton, Adelle20 x30.91

MHS 11Dammous, Bailey21 30.94

MIN-ND 10Stack, Jade22 31.10

WHS 7Ramsey, Maleah23 x31.16

CHS-ND 11Vizzoca, Giulia24 x31.20

MIN-ND 11Bender, Emily25 x31.49

MHS 11Munns, Aubree26 31.91

WHS 11Xuan Ai, Christine27 x32.06

WHS 11Alberini, Melissa28 x32.11

CHS-ND 8Cook, Cadence29 x32.19

WHS 9Haney, Feliciti30 x32.22

DHS 10McCoy, Alexia31 x32.35

WHS 11Prieto Alonso, Angela32 x32.50

CHS-ND 7Harvey, MJ33 x32.54

WHS 8Enriquez, Emma34 x32.56

WHS 12Senderhauf, Emma35 x32.59

CHS-ND 7Hendricks, McKenna36 x32.60

CHS-ND 7Spomer, Paige37 x32.61

WHS 11Waagen, Samantha38 x32.80

LHS 7Schick, Jillian39 32.84

CHS-ND 9Polk, Shea40 x33.03

MHS 9Leingang, Brooklyn41 33.12

MHS 10Lembcke, Abby42 33.61

LHS 7Ellefson, Elizabeth43 33.76

MHS 7Becker, Mya44 x34.04

DHS 8Nolan, Nyah45 x34.27

CHS-ND 7Richter,, Olexis46 x34.61

MHS 8Beckler, Kate47 x34.64

CHS-ND 10Sheehan, Sydney48 x34.72

WHS 8Billings, Kloe49 x34.78

CHS-ND 7Buck Elk, Alynna50 x35.09

CHS-ND 11Gadat, Neige51 x35.47

WHS 9Zaugg, Jasmine52 x35.81

MHS 7Lafleur, Megan53 x36.85

CHS-ND 7Lipp, Jenaveve54 x37.65

LHS 8Krumwiede, Avery55 40.45

MHS 8Kroh, Alora56 x41.68

DHS 9Milton, Carol57 x42.28

WHS 7Olsen, Savanna58 x49.38

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LHS 11Davis, Paige1 353.70

MIN-ND 8Kesler, Ella2 339.55

MHS 10Lindbo, McKayla3 313.85

MIN-ND 10Price, Bella4 291.00

MIN-ND 7Conklin, Haley5 285.05

CHS-ND 12Woock, Alaina6 281.45

DHS 11Decker, Jaydin7 279.60

WHS 9Jorgenson, Leah8 277.40

MHS 12Masseth, Nellie9 276.65

LHS 9Lee, Joanne10 258.45

MIN-ND 9Nielsen, Ashlyn11 246.85

LHS 9Skees, Sami12 199.55

MIN-ND 8Noel, Violet--- X242.95

MIN-ND 10Jacobson, Mattie--- X240.85

CHS-ND 12Cavanagh, Makenna--- X142.70

MHS 9Davis, Angelina--- X135.05

WHS 9Opsal, Halee--- X123.40

MHS 9Bender, Kelbie--- X117.25

MHS 9Bartosh, Taylor--- X112.40

MHS 9Anderson, Sophie--- X111.65

MHS 10Berger, Cloey--- X104.80

MHS 8Wessner, McKenna--- X100.25

CHS-ND 10Morris, Brooklyn--- DQ

WHS 7Kolness, Katelyn--- DQ

CHS-ND 12Gullickson, Kenzie--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-ND 9Vallie, Emma1 1:05.14

30.09 35.05

CHS-ND 11Keller, Paige2 1:06.31

31.06 35.25

CHS-ND 12Meyhoff, Avery3 1:06.89

31.19 35.70

WHS 11Daley, Shawna4 1:09.43

32.16 37.27

MHS 9Jackson, Josey5 1:10.71

32.31 38.40
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CHS-ND 9Smithers, Hannah6 1:11.03

33.10 37.93

WHS 12Schmit, Ellie7 1:11.05

32.89 38.16

WHS 9Stauffer, Jordan8 1:12.68

33.63 39.05

DHS 7Mettler, McKenna9 1:12.94

33.48 39.46

DHS 10Meyer, Reilly10 1:14.67

33.78 40.89

LHS 11Zeien, Hannah11 1:15.23

34.41 40.82

MIN-ND 7Wiliamson, Ava12 1:16.07

34.60 41.47

LHS 9McKenzie, Emma13 1:18.29

36.22 42.07

CHS-ND 8Lubale, Rachael14 x1:19.47

36.07 43.40

DHS 7Wax, Averie15 1:19.91

36.17 43.74

DHS 7Monger, Kristyn16 1:20.21

36.67 43.54

LHS 12Modin, Emma17 1:20.49

36.83 43.66

MIN-ND 9Senger, Madilyne18 1:21.27

36.90 44.37

MIN-ND 12Bellew, Gabbie19 1:26.69

37.27 49.42

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-ND 11Duchsherer, Lexi1 54.27

26.01 28.26

DHS 9Rathgeber, Charley2 57.21

28.15 29.06

CHS-ND 10Cook, Taylor3 58.69

27.95 30.74

DHS 11Rathgeber, Hailey4 58.81

28.40 30.41

CHS-ND 12Frank, Andrea5 59.54

28.21 31.33

LHS 11Minh, Regan6 59.63

28.71 30.92

MIN-ND 12Jessen, Iris7 59.84

28.52 31.32

MHS 12Sheldon, Mayson8 1:00.33

28.66 31.67

DHS 11Wanner, Kara9 1:01.24

29.61 31.63

CHS-ND 11Bourgois, Emily10 1:01.49

29.75 31.74

CHS-ND 8Caster, Lauryn11 x1:01.96

29.72 32.24

CHS-ND 8Lahr, Hailey12 x1:02.63

30.77 31.86

MIN-ND 12Filler, Brooklyn13 1:02.67

29.69 32.98

WHS 8Tofte, Myah14 1:03.03

30.26 32.77

CHS-ND 9Michela, Caylee15 x1:03.31

30.21 33.10

CHS-ND 8Stafford, Luisa16 x1:03.80

30.66 33.14

LHS 7Erickson, Abby17 1:03.84

30.44 33.40

LHS 12Vilhauer, Bella18 1:04.65

31.14 33.51

WHS 11Willardson, Natasha19 1:05.12

31.04 34.08

LHS 8Schick, Grace20 1:05.25

30.91 34.34

WHS 10Coughlin, Reagan21 1:05.32

31.70 33.62

LHS 8Gruman, Katie22 x1:06.34

32.81 33.53

CHS-ND 8Soni, Navisha23 x1:06.48

31.99 34.49

WHS 9Daley, Lexi24 1:07.19

31.98 35.21

WHS 11Skardal, Rylee25 x1:07.51

32.84 34.67

LHS 10Vilhauer, Laney26 x1:08.14

32.36 35.78

CHS-ND 9Smithers, Emma27 x1:08.17

33.12 35.05

WHS 7Ramsey, Maleah28 x1:08.59

33.43 35.16

CHS-ND 11Vizzoca, Giulia29 x1:08.85

1:09.16

MHS 11Dammous, Bailey30 1:09.15

33.33 35.82

CHS-ND 7Spomer, Paige31 x1:09.43

33.81 35.62

MIN-ND 11Bender, Emily32 1:10.86

33.73 37.13

MIN-ND 9Kraft, Julia33 1:11.54

33.63 37.91

WHS 12Squires, Olivia34 x1:12.43

33.64 38.79

MHS 11Munns, Aubree35 1:12.73

34.30 38.43

MHS 8Dickson, Eleanor36 1:12.96

34.82 38.14

WHS 11Waagen, Samantha37 x1:13.08

34.18 38.90

MIN-ND 9Green, Willow38 x1:13.16

34.02 39.14

CHS-ND 7Harvey, MJ39 x1:14.21

34.03 40.18

CHS-ND 7Hendricks, McKenna40 x1:15.28

36.69 38.59

LHS 12Heisler, Kodi41 x1:15.53

36.11 39.42

WHS 8Riely, Kaylynn42 x1:15.65

35.34 40.31

LHS 8Zimmer, Jewel43 x1:15.84

35.21 40.63

MHS 7Becker, Mya44 x1:17.09

37.92 39.17

MHS 10Lembcke, Abby45 x1:17.22

36.47 40.75

DHS 8Nolan, Nyah46 1:17.50

38.19 39.31

CHS-ND 7Richter,, Olexis47 x1:17.73

38.06 39.67

CHS-ND 10Sheehan, Sydney48 x1:18.47

37.10 41.37

WHS 9Zaugg, Jasmine49 x1:19.97

38.73 41.24

MHS 12Just, Madison50 x1:20.28

38.06 42.22

CHS-ND 8Cave, Elizabeth51 x1:20.63

38.62 42.01

WHS 11Prieto Alonso, Angela52 x1:22.22

36.51 45.71

MHS 8Beckler, Kate53 x1:23.54

MHS 8Hilfer, Aliya54 x1:24.12

39.37 44.75

CHS-ND 11Gadat, Neige55 x1:24.42

38.71 45.71

CHS-ND 9Polk, Shea56 x1:25.59

40.80 44.79

WHS 11Potter, Raven57 x1:25.84

41.27 44.57

MHS 7Lafleur, Megan58 x1:26.59

40.80 45.79

CHS-ND 7Wolf, Jurnee59 x1:26.83

40.78 46.05

LHS 8Krumwiede, Avery60 x1:31.95

43.05 48.90

MHS 8Kroh, Alora61 x1:33.61

43.70 49.91

DHS 9Milton, Carol62 x1:39.02

44.93 54.09

MIN-ND 10Laber, Heaven63 x1:43.05

48.31 54.74

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-ND 10Koebele, Izzy1 5:25.14

29.48 31.87 33.1533.01

33.15 32.98 32.90 33.00

33.14 32.46

CHS-ND 9Vallie, Emma2 5:38.67

30.06 32.71 34.3633.98

34.75 34.85 35.12 34.68

34.23 33.93

DHS 8Ellerkamp, Mara3 5:39.89

31.09 33.57 34.7134.27

34.70 34.65 34.80 34.52

34.59 32.99
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MIN-ND 10Wolsky, Jordn4 5:42.90

30.67 33.12 34.5633.94

34.76 35.13 35.07 35.29

35.21 35.15

DHS 12Riely, Korie5 5:45.19

30.43 33.27 35.1134.24

34.76 35.08 35.83 35.98

35.68 34.81

WHS 12Knudsen, Torgun6 5:52.68

31.45 34.46 35.9635.66

36.07 36.20 36.07 36.22

35.81 34.78

MHS 9Jackson, Josey7 5:59.69

32.80 36.18 35.3737.20

36.91 37.14 36.79 36.57

36.82 33.91

MIN-ND 10Peatross, Olivia8 5:59.74

32.63 35.72 37.1036.74

37.06 36.77 36.25 36.87

36.51 34.09

CHS-ND 12Brackin,, Miki9 6:05.51

32.59 35.92 36.9336.95

36.93 36.74 37.47 37.52

37.51 36.95

WHS 8Woodward, Kearyn10 6:06.54

33.71 36.66 37.4037.26

37.16 37.14 37.43 36.99

37.16 35.63

CHS-ND 8Nelson, Sady11 6:09.46

32.46 35.35 37.0236.73

37.82 38.12 38.80 38.49

38.04 36.63

MIN-ND 10Luzardo, Payton12 6:10.80

31.80 34.91 37.2736.66

37.28 38.70 38.35 38.68

39.01 38.14

LHS 9Bergrud, Samantha13 6:17.58

33.65 37.63 38.1538.62

38.17 38.41 38.14 38.18

38.81 37.82

DHS 10Baranko, Savanna14 6:23.53

32.85 37.52 39.8839.14

40.09 39.53 38.73 39.38

39.51 36.90

LHS 12Schuchard, Gabrielle15 6:23.95

33.99 36.98 38.5038.27

39.06 39.31 39.79 39.78

40.40 37.87

MIN-ND 10Pretzer, Jordyn16 6:25.48

33.56 37.18 39.6838.01

39.41 39.89 40.43 40.24

39.22 37.86

MHS 9Adamski, Taylor17 6:33.39

34.08 38.21 40.5639.84

40.99 41.17 41.36 40.72

39.40 37.06

LHS 8Brousseau, Avery18 6:37.39

34.58 39.39 41.1340.79

40.60 40.88 41.44 40.60

40.72 37.26

WHS 8Bleyl, Mikelle19 7:03.10

38.63 42.94 42.6242.84

43.37 43.58 43.32 43.46

43.20 39.14

LHS 11Skees, Skyler20 7:14.48

35.61 40.63

45.58

1:29.05

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS-ND1 1:45.18

Keller, Paige 11 Frank, Andrea 12

Schuchard, Olivia 10 Dorrheim, Sarah 10

27.28 26.52 25.2426.14

ALHS2 1:47.87

Donat, McKayla 9 Beckler-Bell, Nova 8

Erickson, Abby 7 Minh, Regan 11

26.46 27.03 26.1728.21

AMIN-ND3 1:49.48

Neumann, Brynn 11 Elliott, Allie 12

Filler, Brooklyn 12 Altringer, Elise 9

27.40 27.67 26.6427.77

BCHS-ND4 1:52.91

Caster, Lauryn 8 Bourgois, Emily 11

Meyhoff, Avery 12 Cook, Taylor 10

28.33 29.22 27.0128.35

ADHS5 1:55.52

Mettler, McKenna 7 Ellerkamp, Mara 8

Monger, Kristyn 7 Rathgeber, Hailey 11

30.12 28.02 27.2330.15

CCHS-ND6 x1:56.04

Dawson, Lindsy 11 Stafford, Luisa 8

Nelson, Sady 8 Mongeon, Jenna 9

31.31 28.12 28.1628.45

AWHS7 1:56.77

Goehring, Savannah 9 Coughlin, Reagan 10

Willardson, Natasha 11 Tibor, Mandy 12

29.25 28.80 28.7629.96

BMIN-ND8 1:59.51

Peatross, Olivia 10 Pretzer, Jordyn 10

Kerzmann, Erin 9 Kraft, Julia 9

29.28 30.00 30.7229.51

BLHS9 2:00.27

Zeien, Hannah 11 McKenzie, Emma 9

Ernst, Claire 7 Modin, Emma 12

29.01 39.13 30.7821.35

AMHS10 2:01.67

Sheldon, Mayson 12 Dammous, Bailey 11

Adamski, Taylor 9 Munns, Aubree 11

27.80 31.27 31.8030.80

BWHS11 2:01.84

Stauffer, Jordan 9 Daley, Lexi 9

Skardal, Rylee 11 Woodward, Kearyn 8

32.34 30.61 28.7930.10

BDHS12 2:01.93

Meyer, Reilly 10 Miller, Taylor 7

Wax, Averie 7 Baranko, Savanna 10

30.28 29.35 31.1331.17

CLHS13 x2:06.52

Bergrud, Samantha 9 Gruman, Katie 8

Brousseau, Avery 8 Schick, Jillian 7

32.07 29.68 33.1331.64

DCHS-ND14 x2:06.69

Lahr, Hailey 8 Cook, Cadence 8

Noble, Lacey 8 Erickson, Madeline 9

31.13 33.01 31.4231.13

CMIN-ND15 x2:09.09

Green, Willow 9 Bender, Emily 11

Bellew, Gabbie 12 Stack, Jade 10

32.29 32.70 30.9933.11

CWHS16 x2:14.78

Bleyl, Mikelle 8 Senderhauf, Emma 12

Riely, Kaylynn 8 Alberini, Melissa 11

34.67 32.88 32.5634.67

ECHS-ND17 x2:16.59

Cave, Elizabeth 8 Gadat, Neige 11

Vizzoca, Giulia 11 Duchsherer, Kylie 7

37.15 35.04 32.9031.50

FCHS-ND18 x2:16.95

Buck Elk, Alynna 7 Noble, Sammie 8

Sheehan, Sydney 10 Hendricks, McKenna 7

36.09 33.01 33.3534.50

DLHS19 x2:17.38

Zimmer, Jewel 8 Heisler, Kodi 12

Edwards, Bryanne 10 Ellefson, Elizabeth 7

35.33 33.46 34.5234.07

DWHS20 x2:19.83

Potter, Raven 11 Billings, Kloe 8

Xuan Ai, Christine 11 Waagen, Samantha 11

41.09 16.92 46.9234.90

BMHS21 2:20.10

Dickson, Eleanor 8 Jewkes, Aspen 11

Lembcke, Abby 10 Lafleur, Megan 7

33.23 35.54 37.6933.64

GCHS-ND22 x2:20.29

Soni, Navisha 8 Wolf, Jurnee 7

Lipp, Jenaveve 7 Richter,, Olexis 7

30.06 38.35 33.0638.82

CDHS23 x2:22.42

Nolan, Nyah 8 Milton, Carol 9

McCoy, Alexia 10 Popova, Eve 8

35.06 45.31 43.4718.58

CMHS24 x2:26.91

Davis, Angelina 9 Kroh, Alora 8

Beckler, Kate 8 Becker, Mya 7

38.42 37.91 35.6034.98

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LHS 9Donat, McKayla1 1:03.92

31.32 32.60

CHS-ND 11Matt, McKenna2 1:04.13

31.07 33.06
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CHS-ND 10Dorrheim, Sarah3 1:04.30

31.38 32.92

DHS 9Rathgeber, Charley4 1:04.35

31.81 32.54

CHS-ND 10Schuchard, Olivia5 1:07.62

32.71 34.91

LHS 8Beckler-Bell, Nova6 1:09.59

34.24 35.35

CHS-ND 9Smithers, Hannah7 1:09.78

34.21 35.57

MIN-ND 12Elliott, Allie8 1:10.07

34.31 35.76

DHS 7Mettler, McKenna9 1:10.35

34.09 36.26

WHS 12Tibor, Mandy10 1:11.63

35.27 36.36

CHS-ND 9Michela, Caylee11 x1:12.25

35.56 36.69

WHS 11Willardson, Natasha12 1:13.32

35.36 37.96

MHS 10Haroldson, Natalie13 1:13.63

35.99 37.64

WHS 12Squires, Olivia14 1:14.41

36.51 37.90

WHS 8Pfau, Natalie15 1:15.69

37.08 38.61

WHS 9Haney, Feliciti16 x1:15.91

38.12 37.79

CHS-ND 9Smithers, Emma17 x1:16.21

37.85 38.36

LHS 8Schick, Grace18 1:16.24

37.31 38.93

DHS 7Wax, Averie19 1:17.07

36.66 40.41

CHS-ND 8Stafford, Luisa20 x1:18.69

38.37 40.32

CHS-ND 8Noble, Lacey21 x1:18.98

38.30 40.68

WHS 8Cotton, Adelle22 x1:19.95

38.32 41.63

LHS 10Vilhauer, Laney23 1:20.73

38.96 41.77

MHS 9Leingang, Brooklyn24 1:21.41

39.15 42.26

CHS-ND 7Duchsherer, Kylie25 x1:21.58

39.74 41.84

CHS-ND 8Noble, Sammie26 x1:23.37

40.51 42.86

MIN-ND 10Morse, Juleah27 1:25.06

40.43 44.63

DHS 8Popova, Eve28 1:28.03

41.98 46.05

MHS 12Just, Madison29 1:34.49

45.79 48.70

MHS 8Hilfer, Aliya30 1:40.08

48.23 51.85

WHS 11Potter, Raven31 x1:40.84

MIN-ND 9Urquijo, Nydia32 1:41.78

49.58 52.20

MIN-ND 10Permentier, Krista33 1:42.32

CHS-ND 7Lipp, Jenaveve34 x1:50.82

MHS 10Berg, Geri35 x1:52.39

52.25 1:00.14

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHS 10Branham, Marissa1 1:10.02

33.45 36.57

MHS 12Sheldon, Mayson2 1:10.31

32.92 37.39

CHS-ND 12Meyhoff, Avery3 1:13.35

34.69 38.66

CHS-ND 11Keller, Paige4 1:14.57

34.41 40.16

CHS-ND 12Frank, Andrea5 1:14.99

35.27 39.72

CHS-ND 9Mongeon, Jenna6 1:16.32

35.46 40.86

MIN-ND 9Altringer, Elise7 1:17.00

36.43 40.57

WHS 9Goehring, Savannah8 1:17.73

37.01 40.72

DHS 9Williams, Ericka9 1:21.12

37.93 43.19

LHS 8Gruman, Katie10 1:21.91

39.46 42.45

MIN-ND 11Neumann, Brynn11 1:22.29

39.21 43.08

CHS-ND 11Dawson, Lindsy12 x1:22.48

38.76 43.72

CHS-ND 8Lahr, Hailey13 x1:23.02

40.06 42.96

LHS 9McKenzie, Emma14 1:23.56

39.82 43.74

WHS 11Xuan Ai, Christine15 1:26.92

41.62 45.30

CHS-ND 8Soni, Navisha16 x1:27.38

41.70 45.68

WHS 11Skardal, Rylee17 1:27.74

41.43 46.31

WHS 8Fuhrmann, Gracie18 x1:29.20

41.81 47.39

MIN-ND 9Kerzmann, Erin19 1:32.02

44.51 47.51

LHS 7Ernst, Claire20 1:32.21

43.13 49.08

WHS 12Senderhauf, Emma21 x1:32.27

42.12 50.15

LHS 10Edwards, Bryanne22 1:32.57

43.54 49.03

LHS 9Bergrud, Samantha23 x1:33.32

44.75 48.57

DHS 7Pederson, Kari24 1:33.62

44.34 49.28

DHS 7Miller, Taylor25 1:34.29

42.91 51.38

LHS 11Skees, Skyler26 x1:35.58

45.98 49.60

CHS-ND 7Buck Elk, Alynna27 x1:35.84

45.27 50.57

LHS 7Blikre, Tova28 x1:36.37

45.53 50.84

MHS 11Jewkes, Aspen29 1:37.86

45.46 52.40

WHS 11Alberini, Melissa30 x1:38.49

46.66 51.83

DHS 10McCoy, Alexia31 1:40.70

46.34 54.36

LHS 7Ellefson, Elizabeth32 x1:41.71

47.76 53.95

LHS 7Schick, Jillian33 x1:42.21

47.40 54.81

CHS-ND 7Wolf, Jurnee34 x1:42.94

48.83 54.11

MIN-ND 10Stack, Jade--- DQ

51.76 59.57

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS-ND1 3:49.39

Dorrheim, Sarah 10 Matt, McKenna 11

Frank, Andrea 12 Duchsherer, Lexi 11

27.01 56.32 59.4915.73

27.62 58.59 26.02 54.99

AMIN-ND2 3:54.80

Luzardo, Payton 10 Elliott, Allie 12

Jessen, Iris 12 Wolsky, Jordn 10

28.25 59.62 58.7628.20

27.87 58.84 26.97 57.58

ADHS3 3:57.24

Rathgeber, Hailey 11 Rathgeber, Charley 9

Wanner, Kara 11 Riely, Korie 12

28.43 1:00.06 56.7627.26

29.34 1:00.85 28.26 59.57

ALHS4 3:59.02

Donat, McKayla 9 Beckler-Bell, Nova 8

Zeien, Hannah 11 Minh, Regan 11

27.13 56.65 1:01.0028.93

29.41 1:02.73 27.36 58.64

AWHS5 4:02.02

Schmit, Ellie 12 Tofte, Myah 8

Knudsen, Torgun 12 Branham, Marissa 10

29.56 1:02.15 1:03.7029.97

28.35 58.56 26.49 57.61

BCHS-ND6 4:05.04

Vallie, Emma 9 Bourgois, Emily 11

Koebele, Izzy 10 Cook, Taylor 10

28.84 1:00.23 1:04.0130.20

29.12 1:01.00 28.16 59.80
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BLHS7 4:22.08

Schuchard, Gabrielle 12 Erickson, Abby 7

Vilhauer, Bella 12 Schick, Grace 8

31.55 1:06.23 1:04.9531.05

30.55 1:04.44 31.86 1:06.46

BDHS8 4:23.10

Monger, Kristyn 7 Pederson, Kari 7

Williams, Ericka 9 Ellerkamp, Mara 8

32.04 1:06.92 1:08.8632.90

30.94 1:05.24 29.58 1:02.08

BWHS9 4:24.29

Willardson, Natasha 11 Coughlin, Reagan 10

Stauffer, Jordan 9 Woodward, Kearyn 8

31.95 1:07.03 1:07.1031.81

32.26 1:07.27 29.84 1:02.89

CCHS-ND10 x4:25.77

Lubale, Rachael 8 Smithers, Hannah 9

Michela, Caylee 9 Brackin,, Miki 12

32.31 1:07.52 1:06.7531.75

31.21 1:06.20 30.26 1:05.30

AMHS11 4:32.54

Haroldson, Natalie 10 Adamski, Taylor 9

Leingang, Brooklyn 9 Jackson, Josey 9

31.51 1:05.61 1:07.3432.04

35.52 1:16.24 30.29 1:03.35

BMIN-ND12 4:32.68

Wiliamson, Ava 7 Pretzer, Jordyn 10

Kraft, Julia 9 Senger, Madilyne 9

30.85 1:04.04 1:07.2232.08

33.10 1:12.12 32.20 1:09.30

DCHS-ND13 x4:40.14

Smithers, Emma 9 Hendricks, McKenna 7

Spomer, Paige 7 Nelson, Sady 8

33.93 1:09.64 1:14.5535.65

34.90 1:13.26 30.18 1:02.69

CWHS14 x4:44.05

Pfau, Natalie 8 Waagen, Samantha 11

Cotton, Adelle 8 Daley, Shawna 11

33.54 1:11.40 1:13.9134.83

34.72 1:11.15 31.73 1:07.59

CLHS15 x4:52.69

Modin, Emma 12 Brousseau, Avery 8

Skees, Skyler 11 Vilhauer, Laney 10

33.23 1:08.81 1:09.3633.38

39.12 1:24.88 32.78 1:09.64

DWHS16 x4:52.71

Riely, Kaylynn 8 Ramsey, Maleah 7

Squires, Olivia 12 Fuhrmann, Gracie 8

36.91 1:17.74 1:10.0733.32

34.00 1:14.82 33.23 1:10.08

ECHS-ND17 x5:17.61

Cave, Elizabeth 8 Richter,, Olexis 7

Polk, Shea 9 Harvey, MJ 7

38.95 1:21.60 1:18.3537.79

1:23.64 1:57.76 40.23 39.90

CMIN-ND18 x5:19.17

Bender, Emily 11 Morse, Juleah 10

Permentier, Krista 10 Urquijo, Nydia 9

35.36 1:15.22 1:15.7135.61

41.25 1:25.98 38.56 1:22.26

BMHS19 5:53.05

Becker, Mya 7 Berg, Geri 10

Hilfer, Aliya 8 Kroh, Alora 8

40.43 1:25.15 2:07.391:27.31

45.65 1:29.26 51.25


